U.S. Small Business
Administration

Arkansas District Office Staff

2120 Riverfront Drive, 15t Floor
Little Rock, Arkansas 72202
Phone: 501-324-7379

Website: www.sba.gov/ar

Office Email: Arkansas DO@sba.gov
Twitter: @SBA_Arkansas

Title Name Extension Fax Email

Edward
District Director Haddock 225 202-481-5784 | Edward.Haddock@sba.gov
Deputy District
Director Jerry Talbert 279 Jerry.Talbert@sba.gov
District Counsel Lynley Arnett 235 202-481-4256 Lynley.Arnett@sba.gov
Economic
Development
Specialist/Admin Suzanne
Officer Terrazas 366 202-481-5349 | Suzanne.Terrazas@sba.gov
Lender Relations
Specialist Herb Lawrence 297 202-481-0782 Herb.Lawrence@sba.gov
Lender Relations
Specialist Richard Duda 239 Richard.Duda@sba.gov
Outreach and
Marketing Specialist | Joshua Price 277 Joshua.Price@sba.gov
Program and
Support Assistant Claudia Wilson 276 Claudia.Wilson@sba.gov
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